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13 14 15 16 17
UMS XR 8:1@1.41 % DIF - XD 0.2264 (8 5.A. 66) MSFT80X - XD 0 (15 w.A. 67) CPNCG - XD 0.2403 (4 5.4. 66) FTREIT - XD 0.187 (30 w.#1. 66)
New Listing META XR 85: 1@0.24u10 New Listing CPNCG XN : @0.02171n JASIF XN : @0.16111
SONIC : 2.53 m share POPF - XD 0.1803 (4 5./. 66) GCAP : 1.984 m share New Listing SPRIME - XD 0.15 (4 5./. 66)
TKC : 4.317 m share POPF XN : @0.0897un TKC : 5.44 m share New Listing
PPF - XD 0.1909 (4 5.A. 66) W : 0.0 m share LHHOTEL : 511.0 m share
RAM - XD 0.2 (30 w.&1. 66)
SIRIP - XD 0.065 (4 5.7. 66)
WHART XR 1 :0.0598@un
20 21 22 23 24

DCC - XD 0.017 (6 5.A. 66)
PTL - XD 0.05 (4 5./. 66)
New Listing

TKC : 10.064 m share

ANAN-W1 XE 1:1@1.65u 0
BOFFICE - XD 0.1458 (15 5.@. 66)
BOFFICE XN : @0.0149un
CPNREIT - XD 0.257 (7 5./. 66)
ICHI - XD 0.5 (6 5.7. 66)
KTBSTMR - XD 0.1765 (7 5.@. 66)
New Listing

CCET : 4,600.0 m share

CIXR5:1@0.531 0

GUNKUL - XD 0.06 (6 5.7. 66)
ICN - XD 0.15 (8 5./. 66)
IMPACT - XD 0.1 (8 &.A. 66)
INETREIT - XD 0.2007 (7 &.@. 66)
KUN - XD 0.035 (8 5.A. 66)
SFLEX - XD 0.045 (7 5.@. 66)
SPC- XD 0.6 (8 §.A. 66)
SUPEREIF - XD 0.0295 (8 5.A. 66)
TPRIME - XD 0.1028 (8 5.M. 66)
TPRIME XN : @0.0305u11
WHA - XD 0.0669 (8 5.0. 66)
WHAUP - XD 0.06 (4 5.A. 66)
New Listing

MBK : 3.977 m share

SABUY : 0.861 m share

ALLY - XD 0.16 (22 5.7. 66)
AMA - XD 0.15 (7 5./. 66)
BKI - XD 3.75 (8 5.M. 66)
BTSGIF XN : @0.208un
DMT - XD 0.35 (8 5.A. 66)
FPT - XD 0.4 (13 n.W. 67)
HYDROGEN XN : @0.15u
PSL - XD 0.05 (8 &./. 66)
SAAM - XD 0.06 (8 5.A. 66)
TAN - XD 0.5 (7 5.@. 66)
TKN - XD 0.1 (7 5.@. 66)
TNR - XD 0.25 (8 5./. 66)
TRP - XD 0.1 (8 &.A. 66)
New Listing

MINT : 0.0 m share

AIMCG - XD 0.08 (13 5.A. 66)

AIMIRT - XD 0.223 (13 5.A. 66)

AMATAR - XD 0.16 (15 5.A. 66)

BA - XD 0.5 (12 5.7. 66)

B-WORK - XD 0.075754 (12 5.A. 66)
B-WORK XN : @0.1051un
FUTUREPF - XD 0.2095 (12 5.A. 66)
FUTUREPF XN : @0.15051n
GFC - XD 0.15 (12 5.4. 66)

WHABT - XD 0.175 (12 5.7. 66)
WHAIR - XD 0.1369 (20 5.A. 66)
WHART - XD 0.259 (12 .. 66)
New Listing

CPF :-197.674 m share

CIG : 476.19 m share

TKC : 6.093 m share

27

AKR - XD 0.015 (8 &.. 66)
BGC - XD 0.06 (13 g.A. 66)
CMOXR1:1@0.71n

EPG - XD 0.12 (8 5.7. 66)
KAMART - XD 0.09 (12 5.A. 66)
LHK - XD 0.14 (8 5.A. 66)
LHPF - XD 0.07 (14 5.A. 66)
PRM - XD 0.1 (14 5.7. 66)
QHHR - XD 0.15 (14 5./. 66)
SRS - XD 0.13125 (13 5.A. 66)
TIPCO - XD 0.11 (12 5.A. 66)
New Listing

JCK : 336.914 m share

28

APURE - XD 0.15 (13 5.A. 66)
BKKCP - XD 0.15 (15 5.q. 66)
HANA - XD 0.5 (13 5./. 66)
LPH - XD 0.03 (8 .. 66)
NCAP-W1 XE1:1@7u
SCM-W1 XE 1:1.0761@8.36u 1
SMD - XD 0.15 (13 5.A. 66)
TIF1- XD 0.135 (15 5.A. 66)
WXR5:1@1um
WXW1:1@0un

New Listing

BWG : 0.006 m share

29

CPTGF - XD 0.1836 (19 5.A. 66)
EGATIF - XD 0.0839 (19 &.0. 66)
EGATIF XN : @0.12u
FTREIT XR 1:0.0718@un
IVL - XD 0.25 (14 5.A. 66)
KBSPIF - XD 0.244 (19 5.¢. 66)
SPI-XD 0.2 (13 5.A. 66)

TTLPF - XD 0.444 (19 5.4. 66)
New Listing

GCAP : 4.0 m share

TKC : 6.256 m share

30

CVXR1:2@0.50 0
CVXW2:1@0un
NETEASES0 - XD (8 u.a. 67)

XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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1
TNH - XD 0.6 (20 5.01. 66)

4

CTARAF XN : @0.1321n01
LVMHO1 - XD (27 5.9. 66)
MJLF - XD 0.129 (21 5.. 66)
PORT-W3 XE 1:1@3.3um
RJH - XD 0.25 (21 5.61. 66)
SSC- XD 0.52 (22 A.W. 67)
TRC XR 4 1@0.20M1

6

NVDABOX - XD (26 .4. 67)
PROSPECT - XD 0.22 (21 5.0 66)
SIA19- XD (331.9. 67)

8
AOT - XD 0.36 (14 .. 67)

11 12 13 14 15
GVREIT - XD 0.1911 (25 5.A. 66)
18 19 20 21 22
AIT-W2 XE 1:1@2un HYDRO XW 2 : 1@0.01u
BABA8O - XD (2 n.W. 67) HYDRO XR 1.5 : 1@0.3u1
GIFT XW 3: 1@01n
NOBLE-W2 XE 1: 1.053@7.5971u11
SOLAR-W1 XE 1:1@2u 0
25 26 27 28 29
TWZ-W6 XE 1:1@0.1u W META XW 45 : 4@0un
TWZ-W7 XE 1:1@0.1u W
XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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ummmmmﬁuma 2022: Symbol note: XD lafiangsudutuna, xR Tdfifnsaes

& o o o o a o v o a
24CS, 7UP, A, A5, AAV, ABM, ACC, ACE, ADB, AIE, AJ, AJA, ALPHAX, AMC, ANAN, APCS, APEX, AQUA, ARIN, ASAP, ASIA,  Ha¥iwenigy, List  JUAWNAYW/HARIARANNINE NS
B52, BA, BAFS, BC, BEAUTY, BEYOND, BGT, BIOTEC, BR, BSBM, BTNC, BWG, BYD, CCP, CEN, CENTEL, CFRESH, CGD, AUA, Mn = AUA, F-Ex NMSldaNa A A ULEREANS
9 o

CGH, CHASE, CHO, CHOW, CI, CIG, CM, CMO, CNT, COMAN, CPH, CPL, CPT, CRD, CTARAF, CV, DEMCO, DHOUSE, DOD,  msagmviie. SP vandarsaznevannsne. Nm. edlsls
| b , Nm.

DUSIT, DV8, EE, EFORL, EMC, EP, ERW, ESTAR, ETC, ETE, EVER, F&D, FANCY, FVC, GCAP, GEL, GLAND, GLOCON, | &4aeingfloinnams,  P-EX n’ﬁi‘d’ﬁw%uﬂmﬂmwﬁ%

GRAMMY, GREEN, GSC, GTV, GYT, HEMP, HYDRO, HYDROGEN, IND, INGRS, INSURE, IT, ITD, JAS, JCK, JCKH, JKN, JTS, K,

KASET, KC, KCM, KEX, KGEN, KPNPF, KWI, LIT, LOXLEY, LRH, MALEE, MANRIN, MATCH, MDX, META, MIDA, MILL, MJD,
MJLF, ML, MONO, MORE, M-PAT, MTW, MUD, NATION, NCAP, NCL, NEP, NINE, NPK, NSI, NTSC, NWR, OHTL, OTO, PACO,

Ysnan3lwiusniey, Ex msldanalusAtyuansdng,
SPLIT nawAenuasyaruiinald, chg name e

oo o
PAP, PERM, PICO, PK, PLANB, PLANET, PLAT, PLE, POMPUL, PORT, PPP, PPPM, PRECHA, PRIV, PRO, PROS, PROUD, PRTR, 20 1M
PSG, PSTC, PTECH, QHOP, RABBIT, READY, RML, ROCK, RP, RPC, RT, RWI, SAAM, SAFARI, SAMART, SAWANG, SCI, SDC,
SE-ED, SENAJ, SGF, SHANG, SHR, SJWD, SLM, SOLAR, SPA, SPACK, SR, STOWER, STPI, SUPER, SUTHA, SVR, SYNTEC,
TAE, TCC, TCJ, TCMC, TCOAT, TFI, TGH, TGPRO, TH, THL, THMUI, THRE, TIGER, TITLE, TKT, TMC, TNITY, TNPF, TPA, TPOLY,
TRC, TRT, TRV, TSE, TS, TTCL, TU-PF, TVDH, TVT, TWP, UBIS, UMI, UMS, UP, URBNPF, UREKA, VARO, VL, VPO, W, WAVE,
WGE, WIN, WORLD, XPG, ZIGA
o
ssUsienstavieu (daya 59-2) * LIAWIZYAAIEINTINANNNTT 2 LAY
Y oduinis/nssnnis Fudivin wInrn 3R i foguinis/nssnms Fudivin Iwanrn 3R
918019 LQ?%EI 318019 LQ?%EI
(CD) (CD)
SONIC wie Ujnm wWaead 23/11/2566 120,900 1.67 TNITY Wie d3gRsl WINAWAR | 27/11/2566 314,500 4.71
TIPH wig Uszne puden 24/11/2566 20,000 30.00 PTTGC wig U35 Aiane 24/11/2566 20,000 38.00
TNR wie Ugnnod gndns 27/11/2566 200,000 9.86 HTC Wwan Was Smana 27/11/2566 224,800 15.60
RAM WA qnad naniiing 27/11/2566 20,000 37.13 RS wg g3te 1uglaidng | 22/11/2566 2,500,000 13.40
WARRIX W 67 A9TUAS 27/11/2566 50,000 6.50
SPALI w19 89937 AINATTIN 24/11/2566 100,000 17.90
SPALI w19 89937 AINATTIN 27/11/2566 70,000 17.90
SPALI wig szl Aonfssan 24/11/2566 100,000 17.90
SPALI wig Usziil Aonfssan 27/11/2566 70,000 17.90
SMT Wig w3A uniung 27/11/2566 100,000 3.90
RS wie §39e LuglaRens 22/11/2566 2,500,000 13.40
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AOT
CPTGF
EGATIF
GVREIT
IRC

IVL
KBSPIF
METCO
MILF
PROSPECT
RIH

SPI

SSC

STI
TNH
TSC
TTLPF
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0.360
0.184
0.084
0.191
0.418
0.250
0.244

10.000
0.129
0.220
0.250
0.200
0.520
0.100
0.600
0.800
0.444

86.A.

29 W.e.
29 N.8.
12 5.A.

8 N.N.

29 W.e.
29 N.8l.

7 AN,
45.A.
66.A.
45.A.

29 W.8.

45.A.
2 AN
1s.A.
1AW

29 W.8.

‘ your trusted financial pariner

14 A.N.
195.A.
19 6.A.
2546.A.
28 N.N.
14 5.A.
19 6.A.
22 AN
215.A.
216.A.
2145.A.
13 6.A.
22 AN
23 AN,
20 5.A.
22 AN
196.A.

60.50
5.15
5.90
5.95

13.70

25.50
9.15

230.00
3.64
8.60

27.75

68.00

34.00
3.66

36.00

14.60

20.10

60.14
4.97
5.82
5.76

13.28

25.25
8.91

220.00
3.51
8.38

27.50

67.80

33.48
3.56

35.40

13.80

19.66

THAILAND

29 November 2023

Wuiluwa
Wuiluna
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluna
Wuiluxa
Wuiluka
Wuiluwa
Wuiluna
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluka
Wuiluwa

0.60
3.57
1.42
3.21
3.05
0.98
2.67
4.35
3.54
2.56
0.90
0.29
1.53
2.73
1.67
5.48
221
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alifuilsenidsnaiiuna (Favanutuduia3asuiuna XD )

CPTGF 0.184 29 .81 19 5.A. 5.15 4,97 Wuiluwa 3.57
EGATIF 0.084 29 W.&1. 19 6.0, 5.90 5.82 Wuiluwa 1.42
VL 0.250 29 W.el. 14 5.0, 25.50 25.25 Wuiluxa 0.98
KBSPIF 0.244 29 .81 19 5.A. 9.15 8.91 Wuiluwa 2.67
SPI 0.200 29 .81 13 5.A. 68.00 67.80 Wuiluwa 0.29
TTLPF 0.444 29 W.&. 196.A. 20.10 19.66 Wulluna 221
TNH 0.600 15.0. 20 5.0. 36.00 35.40 Wuiluxa 1.67
MILF 0.129 45.0. 215.4. 3.64 3.51 Wuiluwa 3.54
RIH 0.250 45.0. 215.0. 27.75 27.50 Wuiluwa 0.90
SSC 0.520 45.Q. 22 AN, 34.00 33.48 Wulluwna 1.53
PROSPECT 0.220 65.0. 215.0. 8.60 8.38 Wuiluxa 2.56
AOT 0.360 86.a. 14 AN, 60.50 60.14 Wuiluwa 0.60
GVREIT 0.191 12 5.0, 255.4. 5.95 5.76 Wuiluwa 3.21
TSC 0.800 1AW, 22 AN, 14.60 13.80 Wuiluwa 5.48
STI 0.100 2 AN, 23 AN, 3.66 3.56 Wuiluxa 2.73
METCO 10.000 7 AN, 22 AW, 230.00 220.00 Wuiluwa 435
IRC 0.418 8 A.N. 28 AN, 13.70 13.28 Wuiluwa 3.05
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daslvfulsznddnsusyiadd (Savenutuduiniaviung X-Date )

FTREIT 29W.0.66  uslay - - um 10.10 - -
cv 30 W.0.66  viuanlay 1:2 0.50 un 0.55 0.69 -
v 30W.8.66  Warrant 2:1 0.55 0.69 Aavdaviuiunu
TRC 45.A.66 w"umﬁtu 4:1 0.20 1 0.46 - -
GIFT 20 5.A. 66 Warrant 3:1 2.84 - -
HYDRO 216.A.66 Warrant 15:1 0.01 u 0.36 - -
HYDRO 216.A.66  Vudley 15:1 0.30 UM 0.36 - -
META 27 5.M. 66 Warrant 45:4 0.21 - -
MACO 31.A.66 Warrant 4:1 0.55 - -
RS 43.A. 66 Warrant 10:1 13.50 - -
TGE 24 1.A. 66 Warrant 7:1 2.08 - -
SCN 31u.A.66 Warrant 3:1 1.57 - -

Source : SETSMART
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